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CAT-5 Limited Edition
Exclusive Features

Available in SUBLIME and TIDAL
Upholstered pinstripe seats

Matte black 12" rims

Limited Edition numbered badge
Black rocker panels

Carbon Fiber dashboard and
locking glove box doors

» Hood stripe decals (optional)
» Carbon Fiber steering wheel
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STAR EV Classic
Standard Features

» 2, 4, or 6 passengers

» Headlights, taillights, brake lights,
and turn signals

» Horn, reverse beep, and parking
brake

» High/Low speed switch

» Rear view mirrors

» Battery indicator

» Tinted flip windshield

» Easy access program/trouble-
shooting port under dash

» Automatic battery charger
included

» 12V voltage reducer for
accessories

» LSV upgrade available for 48 V
models

STAR EV
a brand of JH Global Services, Inc.
Phone: 864-297-8833
Toll-Free: 888-878-9988
www.starev.com



Dimensions
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
WHEEL BASE

Power
BATTERY SYSTEM

MOTOR POWER
CONTROLLER POWER

Performance
TOP SPEED

TOP CLIMBING GRADE
TURNING RADIUS
PASSENGERS

LOAD CAPACITY

WEIGHT WITH BATTERIES
BRAKE SYSTEM

Safety
SEAT BELTS

94" x 47" x 72"
67

6x6 V, Trojan T-105

4 hp Continuous
ADC

300 A Curtis 1243

18 mph

25%

10 ft

2

600 Ibs
1075 lbs

Rear drum

Optional

Matte black rims

[H Tg Vehicle Specifications

_ Classic 36-2 Classic 36-2+2 Classic 48-2 Classic 48-2+2 Classic 48-4+2 All CAT-5 Classic Models

nS" x 47 x77
67

6x6 V, Trojan T-105

4 hp Continuous
ADC

300 A Curtis 1243

18 mph

20%

10 ft

4

660 lbs
1245 Ibs

Rear drum

Optional

94" x 47 x 72
67

8x6 V, Trojan T-105

5.5 hp Continuous
ADC

400 A Curtis 1268

19.5 mph
(LSV: 20-25 mph)

25%

10 ft

2

600 Ibs
1200 Ibs

Rear drum

2-point seat belts
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Plush upholstered seats

NS"x 47" x 77
67

8x6 V, Trojan T-105

5.5 hp Continuous
ADC

400 A Curtis 1268

19.5 mph
(LSV: 20-25 mph)

20%

10 ft

4

660 Ibs
1370 lbs

Rear drum

2-point seat belts

Optional racing stripes on hood

Dimensions
144" x 47" x 77" GROUND CLEARANCE
96" RIMS
TIRE SIZE
8x6 V, Trojan T-105 Performance

5.5 hp Continuous
ADC

400 A Curtis 1268

DRIVE TRAIN

5
12" matte black
20x9.0-12

Direct rear drive with

10.25:1 ratio

Steering and Suspension

STEERING SYSTEM

Eﬁgjﬂg’g_% moh) FRONT SUSPENSION
20% REAR SUSPENSION
12 fi Features

6 BODY MATERIAL
1000 Ibs SIDE RAILS
1570 Ibs BATTERY BOX
Hydraulic Warranty

Rack and pinion

Leaf spring and
shock

Plastic
Black

Included

Four year limited warranty; Two year bumper-to-

2-point seat belts

bumper warranty, less wear items




