







SUBLIME AND TIDAL

## **CAT-5** Limited Edition **Exclusive Features**

- ► Available in SUBLIME and TIDAL
- ► Upholstered pinstripe seats
- ► Matte black 12" rims
- ► Limited Edition numbered badge
- ► Black rocker panels
- ► Carbon Fiber dashboard and locking glove box doors
- ► Hood stripe decals (optional)
- ► Carbon Fiber steering wheel

## STAR EV Classic Standard Features

- ▶ 2, 4, or 6 passengers
- ► Headlights, taillights, brake lights, and turn signals
- ► Horn, reverse beep, and parking brake
- ► High/Low speed switch
- ► Rear view mirrors
- ► Battery indicator
- ► Tinted flip windshield
- ► Easy access program/troubleshooting port under dash
- ► Automatic battery charger included
- ▶ 12 V voltage reducer for accessories
- ► LSV upgrade available for 48 V models

## STAR EV

a brand of JH Global Services, Inc. Phone: 864-297-8833 Toll-Free: 888-878-9988 www.starev.com



## Vehicle Specifications

	Classic 36-2	Classic 36-2+2	Classic 48-2	Classic 48-2+2	Classic 48-4+2	
Dimensions						
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	94" x 47" x 72"	115" x 47" x 77"	94" x 47" x 72"	115" x 47" x 77"	144" x 47" x 77"	
WHEEL BASE	67"	67"	67"	67"	96"	
Power						
BATTERY SYSTEM	6x6 V, Trojan T-105	6x6 V, Trojan T-105	8x6 V, Trojan T-105	8x6 V, Trojan T-105	8x6 V, Trojan T-105	
MOTOR POWER	4 hp Continuous ADC	4 hp Continuous ADC	5.5 hp Continuous ADC	5.5 hp Continuous ADC	5.5 hp Continuous ADC	
CONTROLLER POWER	300 A Curtis 1243	300 A Curtis 1243	400 A Curtis 1268	400 A Curtis 1268	400 A Curtis 1268	
Performance						
TOP SPEED	18 mph	18 mph	19.5 mph (LSV: 20-25 mph)	19.5 mph (LSV: 20-25 mph)	19.5 mph (LSV: 20-25 mph)	
TOP CLIMBING GRADE	25%	20%	25%	20%	20%	
TURNING RADIUS	10 ft	10 ft	10 ft	10 ft	12 ft	
PASSENGERS	2	4	2	4	6	
LOAD CAPACITY	600 lbs	660 lbs	600 lbs	660 lbs	1000 lbs	
WEIGHT WITH BATTERIES	1075 lbs	1245 lbs	1200 lbs	1370 lbs	1570 lbs	
BRAKE SYSTEM	Rear drum	Rear drum	Rear drum	Rear drum	Hydraulic	
Safety						
SEAT BELTS	Optional	Optional	2-point seat belts	2-point seat belts	2-point seat belts	

All CAT-5 Classic Models					
Dimensions					
GROUND CLEARANCE	5"				
RIMS	12" matte black				
TIRE SIZE	20x9.0-12				
Performance					
DRIVE TRAIN	Direct rear drive with 10.25:1 ratio				
Steering and Suspension					
STEERING SYSTEM	Rack and pinion				
FRONT SUSPENSION	Leaf spring and shock				
REAR SUSPENSION					
Features					
BODY MATERIAL	Plastic				
SIDE RAILS	Black				
BATTERY BOX	Included				
Warranty					
Four year limited warranty; Two year bumper-to- bumper warranty, less wear items					



Matte black rims



Plush upholstered seats



Optional racing stripes on hood

